WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date

Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 7
Nov. 8
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 21
Jan. 23
Jan. 29
Jan. 30
Feb.5

Mar. 6

=S=szs==zs=z=sz=s=

Mar. 12 W

Apr. 9
Apr. 22
Apr. 23

—

Opponent (rank)

Doug Mayeda
Alan Shin
Abid Akbar
Skyler Tateishi
Scott Sullivan
Matt Walters
Daniel Coelho
Khunpol Issara
Erik Sheldon
Connor Roth
Max Gregor
Joe Wood
Julian Sanchez
Greg Hirshman
Sho Higuchi
Matt Kandath

Player: Brad Bator

Hometown: Bothell, Wash.

Class: Sophomore

Regional
Opponent

School
Oregon
|daho
|daho
Washington
Gonzaga
Arkansas
Portland

UC Irvine
Boise State
llinois

Mississippi State

New Mexico
E. Washington
Stanford
Oregon
Stanford

(x)

X
X

X

X
X
X
X

Score

6-2, 6-2
6-3, 6-2
6-4, 6-2
6-3, 6-2
6-3, 6-4
6-4, 6-0
6-2, 6-2
6-3, 6-1

6-4, 6-4
6-2, 3-6, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
6-7, 6-4, (10-7)
6-4, 6-3
6-3, 6-0

7-6 (1), 6-4
6-1, 6-0

Tournament or

Dual Match Pos. Round Record
PNW Intercollegiate B 16 1-0
PNW Intercollegiate BQF 8 2-0
PNW Intercollegiate BSF 4 3-0
PNW Intercollegiate B F 2 4-0

No. 5 5-0
No. 6 6-0
No. 5 7-0
No. 6 8-0
No. 6 9-0
No. 6 9-1
No. 6 9-2
No. 5 9-3
No. 4 10-3
No. 6 10-4
Pac-10 Champs Invite 16 11-4

Pac-10 Champs Invite QF 8 11-5



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date
Oct. 3
Oct. 4
Oct. 4
Oct. 23
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 7
Nov. 8
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 21
Jan. 23
Jan. 29
Jan. 30
Feb.5
Feb.7
Feb. 20
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Mar. 7
Mar. 23
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr. 2
Apr. 9
Apr. 10
Apr. 17
Apr. 22
May 15

=== === === ===

A

=

===

—

o

Opponent (rank)
Ryan Hamning
Milos Romic
Antonio Lastre
Tyler Lee
Michael Carreno
Kyle Dandan
Kiryl Harbatsiuk
Levin Guillermo
Filip Zivkovic
Alex Cornelissen

Jee. Nedunchezhiyan

Kevin Eischen
Taylor King

Geoff Hernandez
Zac Tsali

Filipp Pogostkin
Marek Czerwinski
Louis Cant

Jesus Bandres (51)
Daniel Stahl (101)
Nico Bjerke

Alex Daruty

Dino Bilankov
Lucas Sudow
Matt Brooklyn (50)
Jaak Poldma (72)

Player: Derek Drabble

Class: Junior

Regional
Opponent
School (x)
Cleveland State
Bradley
Mississippi State
UC Davis
St. Mary's
Santa Clara
Sacramento St
Gonzaga
Portland
Oregon
Washington
Gonzaga
Arkansas
Portland X
UC Irvine
Boise State
llinois
Mississippi State
E. Tennessee St.
Notre Dame
Oregon X
Nevada
Minnesota
UC Santa Barbara
UCLA
TN

<X X X X X X X X X

Andres Carrasco (115) Arizona

Alex Clayton (45)
Nick Andrews
Nico Bjerke

Alex Cornelissen
Sam Garforth-Bles

Stanford
California
Oregon
Oregon
Rice

< X< X X

A Denotes win over a ranked opponent

Score

6-4, 6-7, (10-5)
6-2, 6-2

6-3, 6-2

6-3, 3-6, 6-3
6-4, 6-2

6-3, 6-2

6-3, 6-4

6-1, 6-2

6-3, 4-6, 7-6 (6)
6-3, 6-4
6-4,7-6 (6)
6-1, 6-2
6-1,7-5

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-2

6-3, 6-4

6-0, 6-3

6-3, 6-2

6-4, 6-7 (7), 6-2
6-4, 6-3

6-4, 6-4

6-4, 6-4

7-5, 6-0

6-2, 6-1

6-4, 6-3

6-3, 6-4
5-7,7-6, (10-6)
6-4, 6-4

7-6 (3), 6-1
6-2,7-6 (3)
6-3, 6-3
4-6,6-1,7-6 (4)

Hometown: Johannesburg, South Africa

Tournament or

Dual Match Pos.
ITA All-American Pre-Qual 1st
ITA All-American Pre-Qual 2nd
ITA All-American Pre-Qual 3rd

ITA NW Regionals 128
ITA NW Regionals 64
ITA NW Regionals 32
ITA NW Regionals 16
PNW Intercollegiate 16

PNW Intercollegiate QF 8
PNW Intercollegiate SF 4
PNW Intercollegiate F 2
No. 4
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No. 4
Pac-10 Championships 32
No. 3 (NCAA 1st Rd.)

Round Record

1-0
2-0
2-1
3-1
4-1
5-1
5-2
6-2
1-2
8-2
8-3
9-3
10-3
11-3
12-3
12-4
12-5
12-6
13-6
13-7
14-7
15-7
16-7
16-8
16-9
16-10
17-10
17-11
17-12
17-13
17-14
17-15



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date W
Jan. 14 W
Jan. 17
Jan. 21 W
Jan. 23
Jan. 30
Feb.5 W
Feb.7
Feb. 12 W
Feb. 20
Feb. 26 W
Feb. 27 W
Mar. 6
Mar.7 W
Mar. 23 W
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr.2 W
Apr.9 W
Apr. 10 WA
Apr. 17 W
Apr.22 W
Apr. 22
May 15

—

—

L

Opponent (rank)
Roman Dojcak
Dmitry Lebedev
Evan Schleining
Shimpei Suzuki

Player: Martin Kildahl
Hometown: Oslo, Norway
Class: Sophomore

Regional
Opponent
School (x)
Gonzaga X
Arkansas
Portland X
UC Irvine

Abe Souza lllinois

Antonio Lastre Mississippi State
Sander Gille E.Tennessee St.
Simon Meske Seattle U.

David Anderson Notre Dame

Ric Mortera Oregon X
Augustin Myard Nevada

Jadon Philips New Mexico

Rok Bonin Minnesota

Scott Hohenstein UC Santa Barbara
Holden Seguso UCLA

Daniel Nguyen (89)  USC

Jason Zafiros Arizona

Denis Lin Stanford X
Jonathan Dahan (116) California X
Ric Mortera Oregon X
Matt Kecki uSC

Ryan Thacher (86)  Stanford X
Oscar Podlewski Rice

A Denotes win over a ranked opponent

Score

6-3, 6-3

6-3, 2-6, 6-3
6-4, 6-2

6-4, 1-6, (10-7)
6-1,6-3

3-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-4, 6-4

6-0, 6-1

6-7 (6), 6-3, 6-0
2-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-2, 6-2

6-2, 4-6, 6-2
3-6, 7-6, (10-6)
6-4, 6-4

7-6, 2-6, (10-3)
6-3, 6-1

6-4, 6-3

3-6, 7-5, (13-11)
6-7 (4), 6-2, 6-4
6-3,7-5

3-6, 6-2, 6-2
6-3, 6-2

4-6, 6-0, 6-4

Tournament or

Dual Match Pos. Round Record
No. 3 1-0
No. 4 1-1
No. 4 2-1
No. 3 2-2
No. 4 2-3
No. 4 3-3
No. 4 3-4
No. 2 4-4
No. 4 4-5
No. 3 5-5
No. 4 6-5
No. 3 6-6
No. 4 7-6
No. 4 8-6
No. 4 8-7
No. 4 8-8
No. 4 9-8
No. 4 10-8
No. 4 11-8
No. 3 12-8
Pac-10 Championships 32 13-8
Pac-10 Championsips 16 13-9
No. 4 (NCAA 1stRd.) 13-10



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date

Oct. 23
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 21
Jan. 23
Jan. 29
Jan. 30
Feb.5

Feb. 7

Feb. 12
Feb. 20
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Mar. 6
Mar. 7

Mar. 12
Mar. 23
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr. 2

Apr. 9

Apr. 10
Apr. 17
Apr. 22
Apr. 22
May 15
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Opponent (rank)

Sky Lovill
Fernando Ristow
Mirko Zapletal
Chris Konigsfeldt
Levin Guillermo
Matt Hogan
Bryan Thorp
Sam Gould
Vicente Joli
Johnny Hamui

Artem Ilyushin (125)

Grega Teraz (82)
Mark Shkretbtan

Player: Kyle McMorrow

Hometown: Thousand Oaks, Calif.

Class: Freshman

Regional

Opponent
School (x)
California X
Pacific X
Fresno State X
California X
Gonzaga X
Arkansas
Portland X
UC Irvine
Boise State
llinois

Mississippi State
E. Tennessee St.
Seattle U.

Stephen Havens (123) Notre Dame

Marcos Verdasco
Wessim Derbel
Ben Dunbar

Tobias Wernet (111)
Fernando Mussolini

Alex Konigsfeldt
Amit Inbar (108)
Robert Farah (11)
Jay Goldman
Ryan Thacher (93)

Oregon

Nevada

New Mexico
Minnesota

E. Washington
UC Santa Barbara
UCLA

uSc

Arizona

Stanford

Chris Konigsfeldt (71) California

Marcos Verdasco
Geoff Embry

Daniel Nguyen (92)
Michael Nuesslein

Oregon
Arizona

uSC
Rice

A Denotes win over a ranked opponent

X

Score

6-3, 6-3

6-3, 6-1

7-5, 6-2

7-6 (5), 2-6, 6-0
6-0, 6-2

6-4, 6-3
6-1,6-4

6-3, 6-4

6-7 (6), 6-3, 7-6 (4) No.

7-6 (4), 5-7, (10-0)
6-4, 6-4

6-3, 6-4

6-0, 6-3

7-6 (2), 6-3

/-5, 6-3

6-0, 6-3

6-4, 6-2

6-3, 6-3
6-1,6-0

4-6, 6-4,(12-10)
6-4, 6-3
6-3,7-6 (5)

6-2, 6-3
6-2,7-6 (4)

6-3, 7-6 (4)

6-3, 6-2
6-1,6-3
6-2,7-5
5-7,7-6(3), 6-3

Tournament or
Dual Match Pos.
ITA NW Regionals
ITA NW Regionals
ITA NW Regionals
ITA NW Regionals
No. 2

No.
No.
No.

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No. 2

Pac-10 Championships
Pac-10 Championships
No. 2 (NCAA 1st Rd.)

NN N N NNNNNNNN ", NNNNNDNNNDDNNDND

Round Record
128 1-0
64 2-0
32 3-0
16 3-1
4-1

5-1

6-1

7-1

8-1

8-2

9-2

9-3

10-3

11-3

12-3

13-3

14-3

15-3

16-3

17-3

17-4

17-5

18-5

18-6

19-6

20-6

32 21-6
16 21-7
21-8



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS

2009-2010

Player: Jeevan Nedunchezhiyan
Hometown: Chennai, India
Class: Sophomore

Date
Oct. 8
Oct. 9
Oct. 9
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 7
Nov. 8
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 21
Jan. 23
Jan. 29 WA
Jan. 30
Feb.5 WA
Feb.7 WA
Feb.20 WA
Feb. 26
Feb.27 W
Mar.6 W
Mar.7 WA
Mar. 12 W
Mar. 23 W
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr.2 WA
Apr. 9

Apr. 10

Apr. 17 W
Apr.22 W
Apr. 22
May 15 WA

== === = = =

Regional

Opponent
Opponent (rank)  School (x) Score
Marek Michalicka (34) Wisconsin 6-3, 6-2
Alex Stamchev Auburn 6-3, 6-2
Bruno Rosa (22) Rice 6-3, 6-3
Tommie Murphy California X 6-2,6-1
Matt Kandath Stanford x 7-6(4),6-1
Bryan Thorp Portland X 6-2,6-2
Conor Feeney Gonzaga X 6-3,6-0
Lachlan Reed Idaho 3-6,7-6 (3), 6-4
Derek Drabble Washington x 6-4,7-6(6)
Conor Feeney Gonzaga 6-1, 6-3
Chris Nott (81) Arkansas 6-7 (8), 6-3, (10-8)
Filip Zivkovic Portland x 7-6(5),7-5
Fabian Matthews  UC Irvine 6-0, 6-3
James Meredith (35) Boise State 6-3, 6-4
Dennis Nevolo (43)  lllinois 6-4, 6-2
George Coupland (42) Mississippi State ~ 6-4, 6-2
Charles Bottoni (89) E. Tennessee St. 6-1, 3-6, 6-1
Casey Watt (28) Notre Dame 6-4, 6-1
Alex Cornelissen (121) Oregon X 6-7(5),6-2,(10-8)
Laurent Garcin Nevada 6-1, 6-2
Carl Ho New Mexico 6-1, 6-1
Sebastian Gallego (77) Minnesota 6-3, 7-6 (3)
Nico Riego de Dios  E. Washington  x 6-2, 6-2
Philip Therp UC Santa Barbara ~ 6-1, 6-3

Nick Meister (111)  UCLA

Steve Johnson (1) USC 6-4, 6-4
Andres Arango (90)  Arizona 6-4, 4-0 ret.
Bradley Klahn (5) Stanford X 6-2,6-1

Pedro Zerbini (16)  California x 4-6,7-6(3),6-3
Alex Cornelissen Oregon X 6-2,6-2

Greg Hirshman Stanford X 6-3,6-2

Peter Lucassen uSC 6-1, 6-1

Bruno Rosa (27) Rice 7-6 (4), 6-3

A Denotes win over a ranked opponent

6-4, 6-7 (2), (10-8)

Tournament or
Dual Match Pos.
ITA All-American Main 64
ITA All-American Cons.

ITA All-American Cons.

ITA NW Regionals 64
ITA NW Regionals 32
PNW Intercollegiate 16

PNW Intercollegiate QF 8
PNW Intercollegiate SF 4
PNW Intercollegiate F 2
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No. 1

Pac-10 Championships 32
Pac-10 Championships 16
No. 1 (NCAA 1st Rd.)

_ e M M M e e e e e e e e e e e

Round Record

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
2-3
3-3
4-3
5-3
6-3
7-3
1-4
8-4
9-4
10-4
10-5
11-5
12-5
13-5
13-6
14-6
15-6
16-6
17-6
18-6
18-7
18-8
19-8
19-9
19-10
20-10
21-10
21-11
22-11



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date
Oct. 3
Oct. 4
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Oct. 25
Oct. 26
Nov. 6
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Jan. 14
Jan. 17
Jan. 23
Jan. 29
Jan. 30
Feb.5
Feb. 7
Feb. 20
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Mar. 6
Mar. 7
Mar. 12
Mar. 23
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr. 2
Apr. 9
Apr. 10
Apr. 17
Apr. 22
Apr. 22
May 15

Player: Tobi Obenaus

Hometown: Waidhofen, Austria

Class: Sophomore

Regional
Opponent

W L Opponent(rank) School (x)
W Zeyad Montasser  W. Michigan

L Louis Cant Mississippi St

L Sherif Hamdy St. Mary's X
W Conor Feeney Gonzaga X
W Ted Kelly Stanford X
W Chad Henninger E. Washington ~ x
W Alex Rosinski Washington X

L Sky Lovill California X
W Nico Riego de Dios  E. Washington ~ x
W Geoff Hernandez Portland X

L Alex Cornelissen Oregon X
W Tyler Campbell Gonzaga X
W Nikolas Zogan Arkansas
W Steven Henderson  UC Irvine
W Jeff Mullen Boise State

L Stephen Hoh lllinois
W Chris Doerr Mississippi State
W Robin Akser E. Tennessee St.
WA Blas Moros (105) Notre Dame
W Aaron Clissold Oregon X
W Stefan Dmitrovic Nevada
W Phil Anderson New Mexico

L Phillip Arndt Minnesota
W Stefan Simikic E. Washington ~ x
W Benjamin Recknagel UC Santa Barbara

L Max Tabatruong UCLA
WA Peter Lucassen (84) USC
W Geoff Embry Arizona

L Matt Kandath Stanford X

L Bozhidar Katsarov  California X
W Jose Izquierdo Oregon X
W Kallim Stewart UCLA

L Robert Farah (8) usC
W Isamu Tachibana Rice

A Denotes win over a ranked opponent

Score

2-6, 6-3,(11-9)
6-3, 6-3

7-5, 6-3

6-3, 6-0

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-0

6-2, 6-3

6-3, 1-6, (10-5)
6-4, 6-4

6-1, 6-1

6-4, 6-2

6-1, 6-2

6-4, 6-3

6-4, 6-2

2-6, 6-2, 6-2
2-6, 6-3, 6-4
6-4, 6-2

6-3, 6-0

6-3, 6-3

6-3, 6-0

6-2, 6-1

6-4, 6-1

4-6, 7-5, (10-6)
6-3, 6-2
6-1,6-4

6-4, 6-1
5-7,7-6(2), (6-1)
7-5,7-5

6-1, 5-7, (10-8)
7-6 (8), 7-5
6-3,7-5

6-2, 6-4

6-3, 6-0

7-6 (1), 6-2

Tournament or
Dual Match Pos.

ITA All-American Pre-Qual 1st
ITA All-American Pre-Qual 2nd

ITA NW Regionals

ITA NW Regionals Cons.
ITA NW Regionals Cons.
ITA NW Regionals Cons.
ITA NW Regionals Cons.
ITA NW Regionals Cons.
PNW Intercollegiate
PNW Intercollegiate
PNW Intercollegiate QF
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
Pac-10 Championships
Pac-10 Championships
No. 5 (NCAA 1st Rd.)

6

U1 O1 O1 O1 O1 01 LW o1 &>~ o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 Ol

5

128

32
16
8

32
16

Round Record

1-0
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
5-3
6-3
7-3
1-4
8-4
9-4
10-4
11-4
11-5
12-5
13-5
14-5
15-5
16-5
17-5
17-6
18-6
19-6
19-7
20-7
21-7
21-8
21-9
22-9
23-9

23-10
24-10



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS
2009-2010

Date
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Oct. 25
Nov. 6
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Jan. 21
Feb. 7
Feb. 12
Feb. 20
Feb. 26
Feb. 27
Mar. 6
Mar. 7
Mar. 23
Mar. 26
Mar. 27
Apr. 2
Apr. 10

=== = £ == ===z =

Apr. 17 W
Apr.22 W
Apr.23 W

Apr. 24
May 15

| e e

—

Opponent (rank)
Vergerd Veskimagi
Evan Schleining
Eugene Muchynski
Jose Izquierdo
Tobi Obenaus
Daniel Coelho
Nico Bjerke
Lachlan Reed
Jackson Martin
J.C. Ramirez

Alex Montgomery
Sam Keeton

D. MacDonald-Korth
Kristian Kuharszky
Conor Berg
Brendan Ruddock
Mathieu Forget
Alex Brigham
Jason McNaughton
Ravid Hazi

Riki McLachlan
Aaron Clissold
Evan Lee

Aaron Clissold

J.T. Sundling
Christian Saravia

Player: Alex Rosinski
Hometown: Tiburon, Calif.
Class: Sophomore

Regional
Opponent
School (x)
Pacific X
Portland
Santa Clara
Oregon
Washington
Portland
Oregon
|daho
Portland
E. Tennessee St.
Seattle U.
Notre Dame
Oregon X
Nevada
New Mexico
Minnesota
UC Santa Barbara
UCLA
uSc
Arizona
California X
Oregon X
UCLA
Oregon X
uSc
Rice

<X X X X X X

>

0-1
1-1
2-1
3-1
3-2
4-2
5-2
5-3
6-3
6-4
1-4
7-5
8-5
9-5
10-5
11-5
12-5
12-6
12-7
12-8
12-9
13-9
14-9
15-9

15-10

Tournament or
Score Dual Match Pos. Round Record
6-3, 6-4 ITA NW Regionals 128
6-2, 6-2 ITA NW Regionals Cons.
6-2, 6-4 ITA NW Regionals Cons.
6-2, 6-0 ITA NW Regionals Cons.
6-2, 6-3 ITA NW Regionals Cons.
6-2, 6-2 PNW Intercollegiate 32
7-5, 6-4 PNW Intercollegiate 16
6-1, 6-4 PNW Intercollegiate QF 8
6-2, 6-3 No. 6
7-6, 6-4 No. 6
6-0, 6-1 No. 3
5-7,6-1, 6-4 No. 6
5-7,7-6(4),(10-7) No.6
6-4, 6-4 No. 6
3-6, 6-2, 6-3 No. 6
4-6, 7-5, 6-3 No. 6
1-6, 6-1, 6-2 No. 6
6-2, 3-6, 6-2 No. 6
6-3, 6-4 No. 6
6-1, 6-4 No. 6
6-7 (6), 6-4, 7-6 (2) No.6
3-6,6-1,(10-5)  No.6
6-4, 6-4 Pac-10 Champs Invite 16
6-2, 6-3 Pac-10 Champs Invite QF 8
6-2, 2-6, 6-2 Pac-10 Champs Invite SF 4
6-3, 6-4 No. 6 (NCAA 1st Rd.)

15-11



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS

Date
Oct. 23
Oct. 24
Oct. 24
Oct. 25
Oct. 25
Oct. 26
Nov. 6
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Feb. 12
Mar. 12 W
Apr. 22

= == === =

Opponent (rank)
Marko Starcevic

Jack Horowitz
Mauricio Villa
Sam Ecker
Ola Bakke
Asaf Cohen

Chad Henninger

Jackson Martin
Abid Akbar
Andrew Tran

Flavio Malagutti

Daniel Gliner

2009-2010

Player: Matt Stith

Hometown: Santa Barbara, Calif.

Class: Redshirt Freshman

Regional

Opponent
School (x) Score
Sacramento St x  7-5, 6-4
UC Davis X 6-2,7-5
Santa Clara X 6-4,6-1
Stanford X 6-4,6-2
San Francisco  x  6-1,6-3
San Francisco  x  6-3, 6-0
E. Washington  x 7-6,7-5
Portland X 6-3,6-3
|daho 6-4, 6-2
Seattle U. 6-0, 6-3
E. Washington  x 6-1, 6-3
uSc 6-4, 6-3

Tournament or
Dual Match Pos.
ITA NW Regionals 128
ITA NW Regionals Cons.

ITA NW Regionals Cons.

ITA NW Regionals Cons.

ITA NW Regionals Cons.

ITA NW Regionals Cons.

PNW Intercollegiate B 32
PNW Intercollegiate B 16
PNW Intercollegiate BQF 8
No. 5

No. 6

Pac-10 Champs Invite 16

Round Record

0-1
1-1
2-1
3-1
4-1
4-2
5-2
6-2
6-3
7-3
8-3
8-4



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS

Date W
Oct. 23 W
Oct. 23

Nov.6 W
Nov.7 W
Nov.7 W
Nov. 8

Feb. 12 W
Mar. 12 W
Apr. 22

Opponent (rank)
Toki Sherbakov
Bozhidar Katsarov
Kyle Koetje
Freddy Walsh
Adrian Simon
Brad Bator
Patrick Boorkman
Chad Henninger
Walker Kehrer

2009-2010

Player: Skyler Tateishi

Hometown: Bellevue, Wash.

Class: Sophomore

Regional

Opponent
School (x) Score
UC Davis X 6-4,7-5
California X 6-2,6-4
E. Washington  x  3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Boise State 6-4, 6-3
|daho 6-4, 4-6, 6-4
Washington X 6-3,6-2
Seattle U. 6-3, 6-0
E. Washington  x 7-6(4), 6-3
Stanford 7-5, 6-2

Tournament or

Dual Match Pos.

ITA NW Regionals 128
ITA NW Regionals 64

PNW Intercollegiate B 16
PNW Intercollegiate BQF 8
PNW Intercollegiate BSF 4
PNW Intercollegiate B F 2
No. 4

No. 5

Pac-10 Champs Invite 16

Round Record

1-0
1-1
2-1
3-1
4-1
4-2
5-2
6-2
6-3



WASHINGTON MEN’S TENNIS SINGLES RESULTS

Date W L

Oct. 23 W
Oct. 23
Nov.6 W
Nov. 6
Feb. 12 W

L

L

2009-2010

Player: Nick Tchernikov
Hometown: Port Coquitlam, B.C.

Class: Freshman

Regional

Opponent
Opponent (rank)  School (x)
Nick Gwerder Sacramento St X
William Schumacher San Francisco  x
Zach Peach Gonzaga X
D. MacDonald-Korth  Oregon X
Adam Strizich Seattle U.

Score

6-0, 6-2

7-6 (5), 6-0
6-3, 6-2
6-7, 6-2, 6-2
7-5,7-5

1-0

Tournament or

Dual Match Pos. Round Record
ITA NW Regionals 128

ITA NW Regionals 64

PNW Intercollegiate B 32
PNW Intercollegiate B 16
No. 6

1-1
2-1
2-2
3-2



